Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, G18
LED Shoe Box
SSL-SB1
Features & Benefits
Warranty
CUL listed, DLC
Protective architectural dark bronze power coating to ensure long lasting
performance even in harsh environment

SSL Series
105W & 110W
150W & 200W
250W & 300W
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Mounting Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) Hour Rating Optics/
Distribution
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI Dimension1
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3667106 Y SSL-SB1/105W/50/UNV/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 105 120-277 50,000 Type III 13400  5000K 70 11.26 X 12.4 X 3.07 1
3667207 Y SSL-SB1/110W/50/HVU/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 105 347-480 50,000 Type III 13000  5000K 70 11.26 X 12.4 X 3.07 1
3667107 Y SSL-SB1/150W/50/UNV/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 150 120-277 50,000 Type III 19700  5000K 70 15.79 X 12.99 X 3.15 1
3667208 Y SSL-SB1/150W/50/HVU/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 150 347-480 50,000 Type III 19700  5000K 70 15.79 X 12.99 X 3.15 1
3667108 Y SSL-SB1/200W/50/UNV/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 200 120-277 50,000 Type III 26200  5000K 70 15.79 X 12.99 X 3.15 1
3667209 Y SSL-SB1/200W/50/HVU/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 200 347-480 50,000 Type III 26000  5000K 70 15.79 X 12.99 X 3.15 1
3668100 Y SSL-SB1/250W/50/UNV/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 250 120-277 50,000 Type III 33250  5000K 70 25.04 X 13.39 X 3.15 1
3668202 Y SSL-SB1/250W/50/HVU/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 250 347-480 50,000 Type III 33250  5000K 70 25.04 X 13.39 X 3.15 1
3668101 Y SSL-SB1/300W/50/UNV/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 300 120-277 50,000 Type III 39300  5000K 70 25.04 X 13.39 X 3.15 1
3668203 Y SSL-SB1/300W/50/HVU/DB/SSF/D Square Slipfitter 300 347-480 50,000 Type III 39000  5000K 70 25.04 X 13.39 X 3.15 1
3660014 SSL-FL/SB/SQ-RD-MTG/DB RD/ SQ Pole Mount
3660015 SSL-FL/SB/WALL-MTG/DB Wall Mount
3660016 SSL-FL/SB/ARM-SSF/DB 90° Wall Mount with 2-3/8” O.D. Tenon
“S“ Bi-Level motion Sensor, factory ordered (non field install )